Thur. June 22
345pm
450pm
555pm

7pm

805pm

Fri. June 23
345pm
450pm
555pm

7pm

805pm

Sat. June 24
10am
1105am
1210pm
115pm
220pm
325pm

Sun. June 25
10am
1105am
1210pm
115pm
220pm

325pm

Please speak with the opposing coach if you are going to bring a “B” team. SMCHS 2 and Olu 2 |
assume are “B” teams. DHHS 2 is a sophomore team.

CV Freshman Summer Shootout 2023

Big Gym
JSerra v. THHS
SJHHS v. Irvine
OLu 1 v. ANHS
Olu 2 v. Capo

MVHS v. Capo

SCHS v. DHHS 2
MDHS v. Foothill
THHS v. St. Marg’s
ANHS v. SMCHS 2

Beckman v. SMCHS 1

JSerra v. SJHHS

Olu 1 v. MVHS
SMCHS 2 v. Foothill
DHHS 1 v. Irvine
Capo vs. St. Marg’s

Capo vs. DHHS 2

SCHSv.Olu 1
JSerra v. ANHS

St. Marg’s v. Olu 2
Beckman v. THHS
DHHS 1 v. MDHS

SJHHS v. SMCHS 1

Small Gym

MDHS v. SCHS
Foothill v. DHHS 2
SMCHS 1v.DHHS 1

SMCHS 2 v. St. Marg’s

DHHS 1v. Olu 2
SJHHS v. Olu 1
MVHS v. JSerra

Irvine v. Capo

Olu 2 v. ANHS
SMCHS 1 v. THHS
MDHS v. Beckman

SCHS v. Beckman

MVHS v. Irvine
Foothill v. Capo

DHHS 2 v. SMCHS 2



