## **CV Freshman Summer Shootout 2023**

Thur. June 22	Big Gym	Small Gym
345pm	JSerra v. THHS	
450pm	SJHHS v. Irvine	MDHS v. SCHS
555pm	OLu 1 v. ANHS	Foothill v. DHHS 2
7pm	Olu 2 v. Capo	SMCHS 1 v. DHHS 1
805pm	MVHS v. Capo	SMCHS 2 v. St. Marg's
Fri. June 23		
345pm	SCHS v. DHHS 2	
450pm	MDHS v. Foothill	DHHS 1 v. Olu 2
555pm	THHS v. St. Marg's	SJHHS v. Olu 1
7pm	ANHS v. SMCHS 2	MVHS v. JSerra
805pm	Beckman v. SMCHS 1	Irvine v. Capo
Sat. June 24		
10am	JSerra v. SJHHS	Olu 2 v. ANHS
1105am	Olu 1 v. MVHS	SMCHS 1 v. THHS
1210pm	SMCHS 2 v. Foothill	MDHS v. Beckman
115pm	DHHS 1 v. Irvine	SCHS v. Beckman
220pm	Capo vs. St. Marg's	
325pm	Capo vs. DHHS 2	
Sun. June 25		
10am	SCHS v. Olu 1	
1105am	JSerra v. ANHS	MVHS v. Irvine
1210pm	St. Marg's v. Olu 2	Foothill v. Capo
115pm	Beckman v. THHS	DHHS 2 v. SMCHS 2
220pm	DHHS 1 v. MDHS	
325pm	SJHHS v. SMCHS 1	

Please speak with the opposing coach if you are going to bring a "B" team. SMCHS 2 and Olu 2 I assume are "B" teams. DHHS 2 is a sophomore team.